
                                                                 
           
 

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND LIVESTOCK DEVELOPMENT 
STATE DEPARTMENT FOR LIVESTOCK DEVELOPMENT 

KENYA LIVESTOCK COMMERCIALIZATION PROJECT (KeLCoP) 

 

CONTRACT AWARD FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, CUSTOMIZATION AND COMMISSIONING OF AN EFFICIENT 

AND EFFECTIVE SUN SYSTEMS FINANCIAL AND  ACCOUNTING MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE 

Project country: Kenya  

Financing institution: International Fund For Agricultural Development(IFAD) 

Sector: Agriculture 

Project name: Kenya Livestock Commercialization Project (KeLCoP) 

Name and address of the client Ministry of Agriculture and Livestock Development 

State Department for Livestock Development,  

P.O. Box 34188-00100 Nairobi, Kenya 

Attention: Project Coordinator 

Kenya Livestock Commercialization Project (KeLCoP) 

P.O. Box 12261-20100 Nakuru, Kenya  

Email:pmcu.kelcop@gmail.com 

Title: Supply, installation, customization and commissioning of an efficient and 
effective sun systems financial and  accounting management software 

Procurement method Direct Procurement 

Procurement type: Non-Consulting Services 

Project ID: 2000002339 

Loan/Credit/Grant Financing No.: REPORT NO.  5382-KE, PROJECT LOAN NO 200000356500, PROJECT LOAN 
NO.200000356600 

Contract  No.: MOALFC/SDL/KELCOP/RFP/02/2021/2022 

Country of awarded consultant: Kenya 

mailto:pmcu.kelcop@gmail.com


2 

 

2 

 

Consultant name: M/s Ilanga Systems (K) Ltd , P.O. Box 13588 – 00800 Nairobi 

Contract amount Kenya shillings  7,836,911.55, year 1 

Contract signing date: 03 Jan 2022 

Date of commencement of contract 03 Jan 2022 

Contract duration/Date of contract expiry 3 Years /03 Jan 2025 

  

NAMES OF CONSULTANTS THAT SUBMITTED BIDS 

No.  Name  and Address of Bidder Country 

1.  Not applicable  Not applicable 

2.  Not applicable  Not applicable  

3.  Not applicable  Not applicable  

  

 

 


